

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 340/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 12/08/2002 in WP 1473/02
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

SECRETARY, STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PARASHURAM SINGH

Respondent (s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

With SLP(C)...CC 622/2004,SLP(C)...CC 760/2004 - With I.A.1
(C/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C)...CC 949/2004-(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 27/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation
of delay as well as on the special leave petitions.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master